ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS Vilinois
2017 Ly

1-14-4642 - Topsoil Excavation Quantity Adjustment

1-13-5676 - Labor Wage Rate Escalation

1-13-4607 - 2017 Cost Escalations

1-13-4607 - Structure 1627 Steel Storage

1-13-4629 - Remove and Dispose Unsuitable Overage

1-13-4629 - Winter MSE Wall Construction HLD East

1-13-4629 - Winter MSE Wall Construction HLD West

I-15-4237 - Concrete Crushing and Processing

1-13-4607 - Additional Traffic Switch on [-290

1-13-4607 - Traffic Loops Restoration

1-14-4178 - Construction Revision 1

I-13-5683 - Material Escalation Costs

1-14-4210 - EImhurst Plaza and Gantry ITS Revisions

RR-13-5685R - Additional ITS Work

1-14-4210 - Diamond Grinding

1-15-4662 - Premium Time for Traffic Switch Acceleration - Supplement

I-15-4662 - Supreme Drive Force Main Revision

Page 1 As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039953&DocID=5ABF1A9F4C1412658625809D006AC40D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039954&DocID=4D4C5C6F83020BDE8625809D006A76BE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039982&DocID=3C8DF6F79E99DE5C862580A40060C350&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039983&DocID=AB44FE3186FD6E80862580A4005F4015&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039989&DocID=4A1002A87696B0FA862580A4005EEFA3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039990&DocID=5BC12BC5D99A7B5A862580A4005D8C69&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040019&DocID=D27437A3900E0C0D862580B20068DCDC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040020&DocID=8569FCB7A9E5F344862580B20068B996&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040022&DocID=7170C4A9419214F9862580B20068973E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040030&DocID=19848C3741BAD519862580B2006904B0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040032&DocID=DF628A03FED0372B862580B20068EE73&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040060&DocID=9457B4F33FC6D98B862580B8007010A9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040062&DocID=7D22710D3832D901862580B8006DE762&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040068&DocID=B2454B8B2AA47393862580B8006D9756&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040083&DocID=5C1262C838BE270B862580B8006D3F0B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040084&DocID=8A981111B76D0FC0862580B8006CDD8F&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
2017

1-13-4629 - IL 390 Joint Repair Supplemental

1-13-4607 - Issue 12 and 13 Quantity Changes - Line ltems

I-15-4237 - Subgrade Protection and Reprocessing

1-13-4629 - Wall 2 Aggregate Subgrade Quantity Increase

1-13-4629 - Wall 3 Aggregate Subgrade Quantity Increase

1-14-4644 - Pipeline Protection for Equipment Crossing

I-15-4662 - Supreme Drive Sanitary Force Main Conflicts

RR-13-5662 - Additional Traffic Control - Culvert Work

1-13-4156 - Pre-Stage Acceleration

1-13-4144R - Roadway Appurtenance Final Quantity Balancing

1-15-4232 - CNRR Underdrain

1-14-4642 - Issue 78 - Thorndale storm sewer Wood Dale

1-14-4644 - Granular Embankment at MSE Wall 320

1-14-4642 - Reshape and Double Handle Earthen Materials

Page 2

Hlinois
L?E'Jfﬁs-ay

As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040106&DocID=58FD8D86934EECEF862580C600051D4D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040119&DocID=28F4207517B36381862580C60004FA64&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040136&DocID=6D2680F5066CB160862580C600060F22&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040137&DocID=E3D1523ECC9A0385862580C60005DC41&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040138&DocID=EE1E92C3C2F48AD3862580C60005A43C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040139&DocID=26AFC30ABBB3EA81862580C600058904&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040140&DocID=98476B31154098C6862580C600057012&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040141&DocID=E9ED2E9CF957C9D4862580C600053C30&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040170&DocID=BB97AA06E36D23C5862580CD007CE7B0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040171&DocID=C6D51081A1B17C4E862580CD007CC448&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040177&DocID=9E70DAF75F35900A862580CD007C951F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040192&DocID=7B970D016943F704862580CD007C6440&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040195&DocID=9524F2AF27801B28862580CD007C44D3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040225&DocID=5A37A6681A3AFB80862580D3006A1D78&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS Vilinois
2017 Ly

1-13-4607 - Pavement Thickness Incentive/Disincentive

1-14-4212 - Cateqory B Structures Balance Supplement

1-13-4629 - Out of Stage Storm Sewer Work Supplemental

RR-13-5662 - Supplemental Lane/Shoulder Closures

1-13-4629 - Noisewall Foundation Additional Cost

1-14-4644 - Additional Handling of Material to Build Embankment Adjacent to Wall 320

1-13-4618 - 30 IN Storm Sewer Jacking Addendum

I-15-4248 - Farnsworth Ave. Temporary Pavement

1-14-4644 - Service Revisions (Plaza 320) Issue 23

1-14-4211 - Diamond Grinding

I-15-4652 - Asbestos Abatement for Building No. 1

RR-16-4258 - Headwall Changes

1-13-4607 - Additional Electrical Work at Maintenance Site

1-15-4227R - Interim Balancing of Cable and Conduit

1-14-4208 - Dewatering Subgrade

1-13-4629 - Field Office Quantity Increase

I-15-4227R - Interim Balancing of 350 MCM Cable and 144F FOC

1-14-4638 - Network Equipment, Type 1 Quantity Increase

1-14-4208 - Final Balancing for Roadway ltems - Supplement

1-13-4607 - CRC Pavement Removal Line ltem

1-14-4208 - Balancing for Structures Items - Supplement #3

1-14-4206 - Sheeting Removal

1-13-4618 - Schedule Recovery and Acceleration Incentive

1-15-4237 - Eastbound Touhy Resequencing

RR-14-5692 - Temporary Concrete Barrier Claim

1-15-4227R - Performance Incentive Payment

1-15-4237 - Bioswale Ditch Preparation

Page 3 As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040250&DocID=3215F8DF163F2D7D862580DB0053ECA4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040252&DocID=B698EAE888A30CD8862580DB0053CBD7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040253&DocID=3F0EE7B36C587CEE862580DB0053A229&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040254&DocID=FB3E1BAA595B0453862580DB005381CE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040265&DocID=1A49152D1EAFE202862580DB00536109&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040282&DocID=45BFDE9A7CAD15E9862580DB005453B5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040283&DocID=4E5EA15DCA7F0B61862580DB0054126E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040284&DocID=DC66C50B98542252862580DB0053FE24&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040311&DocID=A857E8F163A5E0E6862580E0006B10EA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040312&DocID=458CC62A62B40163862580DD006CDB70&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040320&DocID=EE916ADB63042E4A862580DD006CBBB3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040334&DocID=801572DDA6F9203D862580DD006A954A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040335&DocID=E794DAF0FCC0968D862580DD006D00AE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040336&DocID=4CF6E2740C27DE26862580DD006CEE36&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040362&DocID=2A7DEA1E644F8B4B862580E900511094&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040367&DocID=5D2949ECB3CA8047862580E90050E941&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040369&DocID=1BFCE85F32744C08862580E9005099D3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040370&DocID=97A05D6ED2D292EE862580E9005071BF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040387&DocID=58967FAB9658F1E8862580ED005F3E4E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040388&DocID=8DE353D0AD30CE86862580ED005F21C5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040394&DocID=76B02167720F1B22862580ED005F0A35&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040395&DocID=6D72045075132064862580ED005EF699&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040413&DocID=C5BD9E2769228380862580ED005EE3A7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040418&DocID=1F6F115DC2A3B4EE862580ED005ED282&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040436&DocID=785082E47C484C96862580ED005FE4FA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040437&DocID=77E440DAF578AB0F862580ED005F8307&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040439&DocID=E23C8B5242FBD01B862580ED005F7041&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS Vitinois
2017 Ly

1-14-4644 - Groundwater Infiltration for Overhead Sign Drilled Shaft Foundations

1-14-4642 - RFI 6 - Additional Contract Costs Due to Lift Station Delay

RR-15-8131 - Revised Truss Canopy Material

RR-16-9188 - Revised Truss Canopy Material

1-14-4185 - Roadway Appurtenances Balancing

1-13-4144R - Slope Stabilization Along Bike Path on West Side

1-13-4617 - Winter MOT Stage Change Preparation

RR-13-5660R - Quality Representative 2017

1-13-4618 - Zone A Schedule Recovery and Acceleration Incentive Supplement

1-13-4601 - IDOT Pavement Repairs - 4600 - Close

1-14-4644 - Process Saturated Suitable Material for Embankment

Page 4 As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040442&DocID=1CA88321654FACDC862580ED005F529E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040523&DocID=CB7D9AA6B0B8944286258101007476C6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040526&DocID=EFB42D65218EFBAD86258101007460CB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040527&DocID=963A3B2960085F218625810100744CF6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040528&DocID=8F034E79C148D64D862580FB00697C32&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040541&DocID=444C516D823738788625810100742F51&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040543&DocID=E96ADB9EC198FDBC862581010073FC0A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040545&DocID=9CD1F31B378EC869862581010073DD5E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040546&DocID=48487BC634AE0774862581010073BB4C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040553&DocID=2D08A653F9AAF4CA8625810100739F39&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040555&DocID=97F15860C8E45B6F8625810100738378&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
2017

1-13-4617 - Maintenance of Traffic Fall 2016

1-13-4617 - Winter Medians for Winter MOT Stage

I-13-4617 - Extension of Traffic Control and Protection (Special)

1-14-4209 - Electrical Extra Work Balance

1-13-4629 - Ground Heater Rentals

RR-13-5662 - Temp Ramps

RR-13-5662 - Winter Shutdown

1-14-4206 - Concrete and Steel Escalation Costs

1-14-4208 - Gantry Platform 15 - Supplement #2

1-14-4208 - FRE Conduit Arlington Heights Road Bridge - Supplement

1-15-4235 - Light Pole Reorientation

I-15-4237 - Higgins Creek to Oasis Ditch Revision

1-13-4629 - 2017 Winter Protection

1-14-4208 - Labor Wage Rate Escalation - Supplement

1-13-4617 - Winter Demobilization and Spring Remobilization

1-14-4642 - Mittel Intersection Pavement Removal and Replacement

I-14-4178 - Drainage and Erosion Control Items Balancing

1-13-4617 - Oakton Street East Leg Median

1-13-4618 - Project Coordination Stage 6A & 7A

I-13-4618 - Field Office and Insurance Escalations

1-14-4644 - Added llluminated Street Name Signs - Construction Revision 5

RR-13-5660R - Pavement Redesign Delay Costs for 2017

1-14-4209 - Extended Concrete Plant

Page 5

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040568&DocID=8604108CF45B03B68625810100736241&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040570&DocID=D7334DF9930B85FB86258101007323F9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040571&DocID=FF142F7C3521DCD486258101007302A6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040585&DocID=63D2557FB34827A6862581010072E4E0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040586&DocID=8806D5A5FFE0D72C862581010072D1B3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040588&DocID=67793CAE96CA7DF7862581010072BC56&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040591&DocID=4792550A0390A1D7862581010072A6CF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040599&DocID=D83ADE3EF80351D08625810100728F6C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040603&DocID=0444BBF30F9870958625810100727674&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040604&DocID=FE8BC46C14B2A6748625810100725D99&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040606&DocID=D968BEE39A974CF28625810100724C9E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040607&DocID=8D2B6B23FACBBC96862581010072326D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040610&DocID=50024282655CD2F78625810100721330&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040623&DocID=84B41BB31474992586258109005774C1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040624&DocID=654F260887E9E72D8625810900575D4E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040627&DocID=1C3C2B3AC419A8678625810900573D2F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040640&DocID=29F6211A720787448625810900571CF3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040641&DocID=D5340B48AA81FCE8862581090056FF85&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040642&DocID=33CA9A34C01BC90C862581090056E52E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040659&DocID=093A494FA48F189C862581090056BF29&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040661&DocID=4D80ED943DF1C2EA862581090056AC20&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040664&DocID=61A009BB0298BFE586258109005698F5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040679&DocID=EB657A657726EE808625810900578BA1&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
2017

1-14-4642 - ISU 55 - Prospect Sanitary Sewer Revisions - Supplement

1-14-4212 - Preliminary Final Category B Structures Balance

1-15-4237 - Profile Grinding Supplemental-4210 Limits

1-15-4237 - Profile Grinding-4211 Limits

1-14-4642 - Groundwater Infiltration for Overhead Sign Foundation

1-15-4227R - Electrical Balance #1

[-15-4227R - ATM Support Equipment

1-13-4629 - Regrade Ditch Along Park Blvd

1-14-4642 - Wood Dale Water Main Trench Backfill Special

1-15-4662 - Additional Earth Excavation

1-15-4227R - Additional Work for Nicor Gas Services

1-16-4268 - Undercut and Stabilization

1-15-4649 - Asbestos Abatement

1-14-4209 - Electrical Final Balance

1-15-4231 - Emergency Pavement Patching on IL 31

1-15-4236 - Single Face Wall at Sign Structure

1-15-4248 - Unsuitable Material - SB Farnsworth Ave - Supplement

1-13-4617 - Schedule Recovery

1-13-4618 - Des Plaines Water Main Dentsply Service Casing Addendum

1-14-4207 - Profile Grinding of Lot 2 PRS Pavement

1-13-4618 - Utility Spoil Removal

1-14-4644 - Staining MSE Walls Built by Project 1-13-4630

1-15-4662 - Valve Vault and Sump Pump (Issue #13)

1-14-4220 - Increase in Scope at Barrington Road Interchange

1-14-4206 - Profile Grinding of Lot 2 PRS Pavement

1-14-4220 - Supplemental Unforeseen Additional Maintenance of Traffic

1-14-4205 - Unforeseen Flagger Costs

Page 6

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040689&DocID=28A9927E6DD239B78625811700698A23&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040699&DocID=6079BAE8D2847C068625811700696106&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040722&DocID=B01262EEDE5F9C6D8625811700692E1D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040723&DocID=50AA0D9FE06113CB862581170069126A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040724&DocID=AC23D3E8D3E8B9C4862581170068FA34&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040734&DocID=5926FFDCD1BF3EB9862581170068DBDE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040735&DocID=4021B61B43C97908862581170068CBE7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040741&DocID=9786405CFADBB7E98625811C0065A84F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040763&DocID=4500CF57373181AD8625811C0065BD4C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040764&DocID=C850EE22BE69EC4B8625811C0065CC00&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040783&DocID=387DF1C48ABF251F8625811E006C5C2D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040785&DocID=0ACAA9C62587E8FE8625811E006C3B56&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040795&DocID=AA5D32FD501922038625811E006C7C7C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040813&DocID=1F04604F679E38FF862581300050A52E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040815&DocID=357F93FD16A36B7586258125005B6201&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040818&DocID=AC1C7E1EDCDA2F9A86258125005B7D94&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040819&DocID=4003E82831920F9886258125005B9DF5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040821&DocID=079BCC39C907248786258125005BAD76&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040822&DocID=F8576F380F72543186258125005BBB88&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040843&DocID=CE93B9B4B930CEA8862581310082D056&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040845&DocID=E549A316027203C5862581310082B996&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040846&DocID=2C38FAB31E67DAFD8625813100829BF3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040847&DocID=7CEF6DED1708729B8625813100828081&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040860&DocID=364879BE6C23C1288625813100825F73&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040861&DocID=D10A5D30B4D36D198625813100823D05&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040864&DocID=1FF8ADBB2F3B3B8086258131008225DC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040865&DocID=635901F8018621F68625813100820FBA&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
2017

[-16-4264 - Additional Welding per RFI #38 & 47

RR-16-4279 - Cal Sag Bridge Approach Plan Revisions

I-16-4268 - Plan Revisions for Northeast Parcel Earthwork

I-13-4617 - Labor and Material Escalations

1-14-4644 - High Early Strength Concrete on Supreme Dr.

1-13-4607 - Additional Fencing

Page 7

Hlinois
L?E'Jfﬁs-ay

As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040870&DocID=6EB908A228D56CD9862581310081EF04&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040871&DocID=BBDDA742502FD832862581310081C142&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040876&DocID=A40D07B55949C96E8625813100819CA6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040877&DocID=1257D0ED310B9C7386258131008183D8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040878&DocID=75DBB98E0C5D4D5886258131008168D3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040881&DocID=376FC08A8FFA4178862581310082E37B&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
2017

1-13-4629 - Bridge MSE Premium Time Supplemental

1-15-4236 - Structural Pavement Repairs

I-15-4227R - Portable Fuel for Generator Commissioning

1-13-4144R - Longitudinal Joint Repair

RR-16-4279 - Additional Unforeseen Maintenance of Traffic

RR-16-4271 - Retaining Wall at North Parking Lot

RR-16-4271 - North Access Road Lighting

RR-13-5662 - Supplemental MOT

1-13-4629 - Aggregate Shoulder Repair Supplemental

RR-16-4273 - PDC-1 Noise Wall, Barrier Wall, Gutter Repair SB 1-294 MP 3.2

1-14-4206 - Field Change #16

RR-15-4240 - Structural Repair of Concrete

[-14-4220 - Field Office, Type C (Modified)

RR-16-4284 - Non Special Waste Disposal

1-14-4220 - Supplemental Maintenance of Traffic

RR-16-4279 - Accelerated and Fast Set Roadway Repairs

1-15-4248 - Mitchell Road Seepage Resolution

1-13-4607 - 2017 Paving Remobilization

1-14-4642 - Issue 101 - Mittel North Sewer Culvert Installation

1-16-4670 - Additional Contract Requirements-FAA Determination

RR-16-5715 - Lighting Upgrades at Riverside Interchange

1-15-4649 - Asbestos Abatement

1-13-4617 - Claim 1 Earth Excavation Quantity

I-15-4236 - Culvert Sediment Clean-up

1-14-4644 - Additional Railroad Signal Work & Services by Chicago Terminal Railroad

1-13-5683 - Balancing Final Quantities - Roadway ltems #5

1-14-4220 - Monotube Foundation Modifications - Ramp D

Page 8

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040914&DocID=8EC5278D45EE5CDD8625813300504E9A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040915&DocID=0DE52176BB2A30BE862581330050B9BD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040916&DocID=29E2CFD4BD7E6C04862581330050DF08&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040917&DocID=CCDD998CF40580F88625813300510934&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040918&DocID=062B0CE15DD70C8D8625813300511DDE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040919&DocID=5F76AEEFA7B0665B8625813300513234&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040920&DocID=63FC4CC212EE32298625813300516D89&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040921&DocID=CC7FC2B1F55F347B862581330051A3A3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040922&DocID=E8ACBEF8A143C7BD862581330051BE87&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040923&DocID=92C4A3F240A0492A862581330051CD53&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040924&DocID=61016D23B8421201862581330051DF23&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040968&DocID=09CE348D1F899A718625814100671086&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040977&DocID=BD0E12B5971663F88625814100680E48&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040979&DocID=67772B77147DA1D58625814100682919&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040992&DocID=10A0A924F9F7931E8625814100684490&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040989&DocID=5E2273673300EF3B8625814400719EDB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040993&DocID=1A3706FDEDDD111D862581410068A994&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040994&DocID=48F8CB6315794DB78625814100698B59&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040996&DocID=F485A20E5BF7851D862581410069A5A4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22040976&DocID=92F89555AC60D4E786258144007137E8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041004&DocID=DC350E16685AD109862581410069C440&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041005&DocID=03AD88188A6063AF862581410069E413&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041054&DocID=8A35AC03E0606AAD86258148005574E5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041055&DocID=78267FE8D1BEF57386258148005556C9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041056&DocID=22258B2F6C097EFC86258148005541C6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041058&DocID=6DD8326F766B5DFF8625814800552CF6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041061&DocID=50F4D9B222DA8A8A8625814800551655&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS Viiinois
2017 Ly

RR-16-4279 - Crack Routing, Crack Sealing, Crack Filling

RR-16-4273 - Additional Slopewall Crack Sealing

RR-16-4273 - Raised Pavement Lane Marker Patching

I-15-4652 - Removal of Buried Concrete Vaults at Building No. 1

RR-16-4273 - Joint Removal and Repair, Mill And Overlay East Of CSX Bridge

Page 9 As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041062&DocID=D150C8C87723FB288625816300760BC1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041065&DocID=EC0AC793982106D18625814F00510444&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041066&DocID=7C9DF84CC3D852CF8625814F0050E852&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041094&DocID=08188CDA32801D688625814F0050D17E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041096&DocID=5DDAF302C882E7DF8625814F00511391&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
2017

RR-16-4271 - South Quadrant Revisions

RR-16-4273 - 1-294 Pavement and Bridge Repairs & Preservation.

1-16-4268 - IL 23 Shoulder Revisions

1-14-4208 - Final Balancing for Various Electrical ltems — Supplement 2

RR-16-4284 - Excavating & Stockpiling Non-Special Waste On-site

1-14-4642 - Accelerated Toll Collection Infrastructure Installation

1-14-4212 - Excess 5 Inch PVC Coated Conduit

RR-16-4271 - Electrical Conduits

1-14-4208 - Excavation of Existing Granular Subbase

1-13-4629 - Concrete Price Escalation

1-14-4642 - Establish and Maintain a Shared SCE between 4629 and 4642

1-16-4268 - IL 23 Shoulder Revision

RR-13-5662 - Field Tile

1-14-4208 - Final Balancing for Roadway ltems — Supplement #2

1-14-4206 - IPDC 16 Conflicts

Page 10

Hlinois
L?E'Jfﬁs-ay

As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041123&DocID=DF650985855D1B088625816700764E0D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041124&DocID=04F097E4405438B686258168006AFE34&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041106&DocID=C8866159A38AAE488625815C0076DCC2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041108&DocID=AD1BFDFCEEA64BFD8625815C0076FA63&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041111&DocID=3AF0FF0046C4534D8625815C007710FF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041116&DocID=71DF9837686B570C8625815C0077249A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041120&DocID=29FDC3FEE76CAD618625815C00773A43&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041132&DocID=CCD1BB1835EAD28086258167007669A6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041144&DocID=D8C0D500BC8D30A586258163006E1861&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041148&DocID=54FE83883CCAFD3D86258163006DFB28&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041149&DocID=811DF052DAB379ED86258163006DE675&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041150&DocID=EFA5C850128F4A9586258163006DA557&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041151&DocID=57D807C02548516586258163006D3294&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041165&DocID=AA16BB22F426D7DC862581680068E938&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041179&DocID=358042A84DAE96FE862581700067834D&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS Wlhinois
2017 g

1-13-4166 - Modified Irrigation Systems

RR-15-8131 - Luminaire, LED, Toll Plaza Canopy, Mono Tube Truss Members, 12" x 24" Steel Plate

1-14-4220 - Temporary Wire Mesh Retention System

RR-15-8131 - Luminaire, LED, Toll Plaza Canapy, Square Truss Members, 12" x 24" Steel Plate

RR-15-8131 - Luminaire, LED, Toll Plaza Canopy Revised Mounting, 20"x20" Steel Plate

RR-15-8131 - Modified Lane Control Signal for Open Space Truss Canopies

RR-15-8131 - Modified Lane Control Signal for Closed Soffit Canopies

RR-16-4258 - High Speed Overhead Doors

1-14-4642 - Transfer Ramp M2 Work from 4629 to 4642

1-13-4617 - Electrical Lighting Field Changes Supplement

1-13-4618 - Landmeier Rd Traffic Signal Foundation

1-14-4207 - Adjust Motorola Pond Outfall Piping

1-14-4206 - Barrington Ramp F ITS Conflicts

RR-16-4259 - Roadway Balancing #1

1-15-4231 - Paved Ditch Construction

1-16-4268 - Stage 2 Soils Separation

1-16-4670 - Premium Time for Schedule Delivery

RR-16-4284 - Disposal, Engineering & Env. Fee for Non-Special Waste

1-14-4642 - Catch Basin G3 — Plan Quantity Correction

RR-15-9188 - Luminaire, LED, Toll Plaza Canopy Revised Mounting

RR-15-9188 - Modified Lane Control Signal

RR-16-4259 - Roadway Balancing #2

1-14-4178 - Erosions Repairs and Hydrology Improvements

1-15-4248 - Topsoil - Furnish and Place

1-14-4642 - Issue 97 - New Entrances to Marriott Hotel

1-15-4248 - Quantity Balance - Structural

1-15-4649 - Removal and Disposal of Concrete Pile

Page 11 As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041199&DocID=E3E7AF2984F66BB48625817800578A26&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041206&DocID=D8B2D26F51447B9886258178005617A3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041203&DocID=57792D283953A6378625817800562C8E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041205&DocID=0595F1B1BC519BD0862581780055FB59&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041198&DocID=3E547C5352E175EB8625817800575E95&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041200&DocID=167104573A0CC23A8625817800573461&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041201&DocID=6B474DD4B1CF4F9C8625817800571109&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041243&DocID=712FACEDCB786E9F8625818000555BDC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041245&DocID=B31447C6BC76F6C8862581800054202A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041247&DocID=75503A9BD4734CDA8625818000548C19&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041261&DocID=AA61938FEE64394986258180006F50F2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041270&DocID=44AA83516691E1E886258180006F76EF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041271&DocID=6DBD3037436E1BF186258180006F9ABD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041262&DocID=FE33BE510BB3581386258180006F6649&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041257&DocID=EAF7C7F1F5EA7C5186258180006F366F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041256&DocID=6CCEDB61C73510DB86258180006F8974&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041254&DocID=D8D72A613DEF098F86258180006F42C0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041244&DocID=37AA88D0A55AEB818625818000540339&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041246&DocID=0637472ADBDDBC338625818000543D1F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041214&DocID=56D3F036B402DD1E862581780055754F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041215&DocID=27CF059291B5EFC28625817800558EE3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041275&DocID=4CF93B97559995F08625818C0055FB9C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041276&DocID=F56380C332AB7DCC862581850055D1AE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041278&DocID=131A007E5B651AB1862581850055BD6F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041279&DocID=2DC7B3130BA1BCDA862581850055A588&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041280&DocID=6E2655767D8007A18625818500557EC2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041287&DocID=6810F362E8A77EE28625818C00548E43&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS Wlhinois
2017 g

RR-15-4240 - Pavement Patching RA Partial

1-14-4642 - Temporary Pavement Removal-Plan Quantity Correction

1-14-4642 - Temporary Pavement Removal-Plan Quantity Correction

Page 12 As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041292&DocID=ACB6CA98AECA696C8625818C00550018&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041293&DocID=C45D45D6D427185D8625818C00552908&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041294&DocID=CDBE39B2A99A19FA8625818C00562BF5&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
2017

1-15-4246RR - Architectural Metal Letter (Modified)

RR-13-5662 - Aggregate Shoulders

1-13-4168 - Village of Schaumburg Work at Thoreau Drive

1-13-4168 - Village of Schaumburg Work at Drummer Drive

1-16-4264 - Ice Melt System

1-13-4617 - Electrical Lighting Foundation Utility Exploration

I-15-4661 - Remove & Install Fence Along Green Street

1-13-4629 - Supplemental Traffic Control

1-13-5663 - Disputed Claim For Extra Compensation - 1

1-15-4227R - Project Out of Sequence/Loss of Production - Supplement

1-14-4207 - Roadway Lighting and Electrical Work Final Balance - 2

I-15-4663 - Final Category C Balance

1-14-4642 - Double Handle 4640 Surplus Earthen Material-Balance

RR-16-4258 - Jointed Pavement with Dowel Bars - Transverse

RR-16-4258 - Jointed Pavement With Dowel Bars - Longitudinal

Page 13

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 1/1/2018


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041325&DocID=94DDB8B19D02DD838625819F0053D01B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041324&DocID=382E89628D519CB38625819F0053A24D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041326&DocID=5168E71B7F9B35CB8625819F0053EDD1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041327&DocID=927F35969228EA008625819F00540DD6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041328&DocID=3C07BA30ECEE67048625819F005427A1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041330&DocID=E70A6D0DB2C7C5A78625819F00546241&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041333&DocID=175B352259EBB5B68625819F0054838A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041334&DocID=E194F3830D2D05BD8625819F005524AF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041343&DocID=C336F3BC1E00866C8625819F00556922&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041349&DocID=AE7547DE3B674A648625819F0055A089&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041358&DocID=1FEB24E643D3DB5C8625819F0055EAF0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041361&DocID=F81E3F2C0FD296CD8625819F005660B2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041375&DocID=B7CE5586A1F91FA6862581A600600FC3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22041374&DocID=F067DB7E70E9488B862581A6005FC758&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
2017

[-14-4642 - Quantity Adjustment for Earthwork Items

RR-16-4273 - ISU-7 Lightpole Revisions

RR-16-4273 - Raised Pavement Lane Marker Patching

1-13-4617 - Claim 3 Storm Sewer Grouting

1-16-4268 - Supplemental Bridge Repairs

1-13-5683 - Unanticipated Lane Closures

1-13-5683 - Ironworker Loss of Efficiency - Weather Impacts

1-13-5683 - Additional Crane Use - Work Sequence Modifications

[-15-4235 - Final Balance Drainage & ESC Items - Supplement #2

RR-17-4291 - Schedule Recovery Incentive

RR-17-4291 - Additional Barrier Wall at South Limit to Match Existing Grade

1-13-4629 - Structure Items Overages

RR-16-5715 - Spring Creek Bridge and Guardrail Repairs

RR-17-9199 - Additional Parking Lot Binder

1-14-4206 - ITS Inefficiencies at Barrington

RR-16-4258 - Generator 1 Exhaust

RR-16-4262 - Increase Allowance for Dome Repairs - Supplemental

Page 14

Hllinois
L?E?fﬁva_;f

As of 1/1/2018



ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS Wlinois
2017 by Toliway

RR-16-4279 - Additional Ramp A Patches

1-14-4642 - Concrete SuperStructure for Toll Plaza Barrier Wall Base

[-15-4248 - Toll Plaza Pavement Repair

RR-16-4273 - Preliminary Quarterly Balancing of Roadway Line Items

[-15-4227R - Project Supervision Due to Delays

RR-16-4279 - Bridge Deck Sealer Removal

RR-16-4273 - RFl — Roadway Patches within the Added Temporary Lanes Shifts

RR-16-4273 - Temporary Lane Shifts for Accelerated Patches

[-14-4206 - Hydro-Excavation for ITS

[-15-4248 - Quantity Balance - Structural

RR-15-8131 - Additional Stainless Steel Junction Boxes, 6 x 6 x 4

RR-15-9188 - Additional Stainless Steel Junction Boxes, 6 x 6 x4

[-16-4264 - Camera Installation

1-14-4220 - Maintenance of Roadway Lighting (Mainline 1-90)

1-16-4264 - Door Actuators

RR-15-9188 - One Inch Dia. Galvanized Conduit & Additional Cable

RR-15-8131 - One Inch Dia. Galvanized Conduit & Additional Cable

[-15-4237 - Outside Lighting Maintenance - Supplemental

RR-16-4273 - Bridge 102 & Dixie Highway Bridge Parapet Wall Repairs

RR-16-4279 - Shot Blasting Bridge Deck Sealer Removal

1-14-4208 - Final Balancing for IDOT Lighting Maintenance Items

RR-16-4285 - Soil Stabilization

Page 15 As of 1/1/2018



ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS Wlinois
2017 by Toliway

[-14-4205 - Balancing Final Quantities-Roadway Lighting and Electrical Work Items No. 5

RR-16-4285 - E06 Building Utilities — Water and Sewer

RR-17-4291 - Revetment Mats

RR-16-4273 - Bridge Deck Sealer Removal

[-14-4642 - Issue 124 - Ramp N4 Additional Storm Sewer and Underdrain

1-14-4642 - Flaggers and Additional MOT at Mittel and Lively

RR-16-4273 - Virtual Weight in Motion Precast Panels

RR-16-4273 - Quarterly Balancing of Contract Pay Items for Roadway (Earthwork, Sub-Bases and Bases,

and Pavements)

RR-16-4273 - Late Season Temporary Pavement Markings

RR-17-4318 - Paved Ditch

[-16-4670 - Preliminary Roadway Balancing

[-14-4205 - Balancing Final Quantities — Roadway Appurtenance ltems #9

[-14-4641 - Stand-by Equipment Costs

1-13-4168 - Value Engineering Incentive

1-14-4204 - Winter Inefficiencies (Aldridge)

RR-17-4291 - Structural Quantity Balance Supplemental

[-14-4210 - Structural Quantity Balance Supplemental

RR-15-4240 - Pavement Patching Adjustment

1-13-4156 - Final Category B Structures Balance Supplement

[-15-4662 - Barrier Wall & Attenuator to Remain in Place

[-14-4207 - Material Escalation-Concrete

[-15-4662 - Excavate and Stockpile from Area 1 - Balancing Quantity

Page 16 As of 1/1/2018



